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Bicycle Pedestrian Committee 
Meeting Minutes 

November 26, 2018 
 
PRESENT  

Members:  Donna Bruschi, David Brownstein, Dan Lipson, Judy Mage, Janelle Peotter,  
Michael Reade 

 
Guest:   Kristin Brown, Tim Rogers 
 
Meeting called to order at 7:07pm 
 
1. Amelia Rose is resigning from the committee.  

 
2. The committee wishes to honor our previous chair, Peter Kaufman, who passed away last week. 

 
3. Our committee’s input to village and town boards regarding proposed Trans-Hudson development 

at N. Putt Corners and Route 299. 
 

4. The committee members raised bicycle/pedestrian safety concerns regarding the vehicle exit plan 
for Trans-Hudson’s proposed development at N. Putt Corners bordering 299.  

 
5. Complete Streets/ Pedestrian and Bicycle Strategic Plan: Janelle is hoping to locate documentation 

of New Paltz’s commitment to complete streets.  
 

6. David informed the committee that the town is considering making it illegal to park your car with 
tires on the road. You can park on grass. As long as you’re off the road surface, it is okay. Chief 
Snyder is looking for a graduated fine – warning first, then fine next time. Stopping to deliver is 
allowable.  

 

Adjourned 8:33pm 
 
Next meeting:  
Monday, January 28, 2019 
 
[no Dec 2018 meeting] 

Mon Jan 28 

Mon Feb 25 

Mon Mar 25 

Mon Apr 22 

Mon May 20 (3rd Mon, since 4th Mon is Memorial Day) 

Mon Jun 24 

Mon Jul 29 (5th Mon just for this month) 

Mon Aug 26 

Mon Sep 23 

Mon Oct 28 

Mon Nov 25 

[no Dec 2019 meeting] 


